
PAB provides this list as a courtesy to help clients with the intricate tax-exempt bond process.  This is not 
an endorsement of the parties listed or for the services they provide.  
 

Private Activity Bond Authority Board 
Service Provider Contact List 

 
Financial Consultants 
 
The Bank of New York Mellon 
David Jackman, Sales Executive 
1775 Sherman Street, Suite 2775 
Denver, CO  80203 
T: (303) 764-3573 
F: (303) 830-3147 
E: david.w.jackman@bnymellon.com 
 
GE Capital, Corporate Finance 
Scott Bramhall  
6510 Millrock Drive, Suite 200 
Holladay, UT  84121 
T: (801) 733-3058  
F: (888) 867-0031 
E: scott.bramhall@ge.com 
 
GE Government Finance, Inc. 
Brian Riordan 
500 West Monroe, 12th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60661 
T: (312) 44107375 
F: (630) 929-3728 
E: brian.riordan@ge.com 
 
Lewis Young Roberts & Burningham, Inc. 
41 N. Rio Grande, Suite 101 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
T: (801) 596-0700 
F: (801) 596-2800 
 
Jason Burningham – E: jason@lewisyoung.com  
Laura Lewis – E: laura@lewisyoung.com 
 
Zions First National Bank 
One South Main Street, 18th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111-1904 
 
Jon Bronson 
T: (801) 524-2107 
F: (801) 524-2109 
E: jbronson@zionsbank.com 
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PAB provides this list as a courtesy to help clients with the intricate tax-exempt bond process.  This is not 
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Financial Consultants (con’t) 
 
Zions First National Bank (con’t) 
 
Alexander (Alex) C. Buxton 
Assistant Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7380 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: alex.buxton@zionsbank.com 
 
Alan Westenskow 
Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7377 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: alan.westenskow@zionsbank.com 
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